ExCITE
Exchangeable Cooling IT and Telecom Enclosure
METROBIT INDUSTRY INC.
1
APPLICATION
ExCITE is tailored to be used in several different applications in Telecommunication or Industrial
Networks applications such as:
• Radio Access Network (3G,4G/LTE/WiMAX)

LED Service light (48VDC), Laptop tray
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ExCITE- -_ _U-
1
-_ _ _ _ _ _
2 3 4 6
_ _ _ _ _ _ _B-_
1
2
3
4
5
6
9
EIA RAIL Standard Distance (in)
19 = 19"
21 = 21"
23 = 23"
Cabinet Width (cm)
   x
Cabinet Depth (cm)
   x
# of Rack Units
1  x
AC or DC Powered
A = AC Powered
D = DC Powered
Air Conditioner Capacity
0R = 300W
0S = 500W
0T = 600W
10 = 1000W
15 = 1500W
20 = 2000W
30 = 3000W
50 = 5000W
00 = None
# of Battery Trays
  x
8 105 7
7 Heat Exchanger Capacity
08 = 80W/K
10 = 105W/K
12 = 120W/K
15 = 150W/K
18 = 180W/K
00 = None
8
10
Heating System
F = Fan Heater
0 = None
General Options
0 = None
1 = Smoke Detector, LED, Back Door
2 = Smoke Detector, LED
3 = Back Door
9
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
Part Number Description
ExCITE-197080-38U-D2000F-2B-0
19” Rack, Width 700mm, Depth 800mm, 38 RU, DC powered
Air Conditioner 2000W, no Heat Exchanger, with Free Air
Cooling, 2 Battery Trays and no Fan Heater
METROBIT INDUSTRY INC.
40 North Rivermede RD, Unit# 16, Concord, ON, Canada
Tel: +1 905 660 6006